
Advertisement

Available Now:

D I A B E T E S M E L L I T U S :
DIAGNOSIS AND T R E A T M E N T , V O L U M E I I I

This book was prepared under the auspices of the
Committee on Professional Education of the American
Diabetes Association. In their Introduction, Stefan S.
Fajans, M.D., and Karl E. Sussman, M.D., Co-Editors,
describe it as follows:

"The successive volumes of Diabetes Mellitus: Diag-
nosis and Treatment . . . serve the purpose of bringing
recent advances with regard to diabetes to the physician
and student, and to highlight some differences of opinion
in areas of controversy. In the two previous volumes,
as well as in the present volume, an attempt has been
made to present differing points of view by inviting
different authors to contribute under the heading of
'Version of;' . . . In addition, in the present volume, in
order to attain a wide range of opinion in some areas,
we have asked competent authorities representing differ-
ent viewpoints to contribute on the same subject. Thus,
one finds two chapters devoted to a discussion of base-

ment membrane disease, several chapters concerning or

touching upon the . . . University Group Diabetes Pro-

gram (UGDP) Study dealing with the use of oral

hypoglycemic agents and five chapters which discuss the

pathophysiology and various modes of treatment of

diabetic retinopathy.

"Although many chapters in Volume III summarize

the considerable progress made in our knowledge since

publication of the last volume, Volume HI is not meant

to replace but rather to supplement information pre-

sented in Volumes I and II. To obtain a more compre-

hensive view in some areas, the reader is advised to

consult the previous volumes as well as this volume."

Published in hard covers, this fully indexed, 452-page

book consists of sixty-one chapters from eighty-one

contributors.

For Price List and Order Form see below.

QUANTITY

1— 9 copies
10— 49 copies
50— 99 copies

100—249 copies
250 copies and over

Vol. I
Per Copy

$2.00
1.95
1.85
1.75
1.60

Vol. II
Per Copy

$2.50
Z45
2.30
2.20
2.00

PRICES*

Set of
Vol. HI Vote. I and II

Per Copy Per Set

$5.?5t
5.60
5.35
5.05
4.60

$4.25
4.15
3.95
3.70
3.40

Set of
Vols. II
and III
Per Set

|8.00f
7.80
7.40
7.00
6.35

Set of
Vols. I,

H and III
Per Set

$9.50f
9.25
8.75
8.25
7.45

* All prices include handling and shipping.
t Members of the Professional Section of the Association and medical students may obtain single copies of Volume III at $4.75; a set of

Volumes II and III at $7.00; or a set of Volumes I, II, and III at 18.50.
Affiliate Associations are granted a 10% discount against above prices on orders for 10 or more copies.

ORDER FORM

TO: AMERICAN DIABETES ASSOCIATION, INC.
18 East 48th Street
New York, N.Y. 10017

SEND ME:
copy/ies of Vol. I

............ copy/ies of Vol. II

............ copy/ies of Vol. Ill

Date

set(s) of Vols. I and II
...„ set(s) of Vols. II and III

set(s) of Vols. I, II, and III

Payment of $ is enclosed
HAHE ......

PLEASE PRINT OR
TYPE SHIPPING
INSTRUCTIONS

ADDRESS

..STATE .JCIP CODE .

SlCNATUKE



SIXTH
ALLIED HEALTH

POSTGRADUATE COURSE
IN DIABETES

APRIL 22 ,23 AND 24,1974

MARRIOTT MOTOR HOTEL
Atlanta,
Georgia

American Diabetes Association
and

Georgia Diabetes Association
in cooperation with

Emory University School of Medicine




