Available Now:

DIABETES MELLITUS: DIAGNOSIS AND TREATMENT, VOLUME III

This book was prepared under the auspices of the Committee on Professional Education of the American Diabetes Association. In their Introduction, Stefan S. Fajans, M.D., and Karl E. Sussman, M.D., Co-Editors, describe it as follows:

"The successive volumes of Diabetes Mellitus: Diagnosis and Treatment... serve the purpose of bringing recent advances with regard to diabetes to the physician and student, and to highlight some differences of opinion in areas of controversy. In the two previous volumes, as well as in the present volume, an attempt has been made to present differing points of view by inviting different authors to contribute under the heading of 'Version of:'... In addition, in the present volume, in order to attain a wide range of opinion in some areas, we have asked competent authorities representing different viewpoints to contribute on the same subject. Thus, one finds two chapters devoted to a discussion of base-

ment membrane disease, several chapters concerning or touching upon the . . . University Group Diabetes Program (UGDP) Study dealing with the use of oral hypoglycemic agents and five chapters which discuss the pathophysiology and various modes of treatment of diabetic retinopathy.

"Although many chapters in Volume III summarize the considerable progress made in our knowledge since publication of the last volume, Volume III is not meant to replace but rather to supplement information presented in Volumes I and II. To obtain a more comprehensive view in some areas, the reader is advised to consult the previous volumes as well as this volume."

Published in hard covers, this fully indexed, 452-page book consists of sixty-one chapters from eighty-one contributors.

For Price List and Order Form see below.

QUANTITY

PRICES*

	Vol. I Per Copy	Vol. II Per Copy	Vol. III Per Copy	Set of Vols. I and II Per Set	Set of Vols. II and III Per Set	Set of Vols. I, II and III Per Set
1- 9 copies	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$5.75†	\$4.25	\$8.00†	\$ 9.50†
10-49 copies	1.95	2.45	5.60	4.15	7.80	9.25
50— 99 copies	1.85	2.30	5.35	3.95	7.40	8.75
100-249 copies	1.75	2.20	5.05	3.70	7.00	8.25
250 copies and over	1.60	2.00	4.60	3.40	6.35	7.45

^{*} All prices include handling and shipping.

Volumes II and III at \$7.00; or a set of Volumes I, II, and III at \$8.50. Affiliate Associations are granted a 10% discount against above prices on orders for 10 or more copies.						
•		ORDER FORM				
•	TO: AMERICAN DIABETES ASSOCIATIO 18 East 48th Street New York, N.Y. 10017	ON, INC.	Date			
	SEND ME:	_				
	copy/ies of Vol.	, I	set(s) of Vols. I and II			
	copy/ies of Vol.	. П	set(s) of Vols. II and III			
	copy/ies of Vol.	. III	set(s) of Vols. I, II, and III			
	Payment of \$ is enclosed NAM	ae				
	ADDR	RESS	,,			
	PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS	Y	STATEZIP CODEZIP			
1	I INDIROGIADIO					

[†] Members of the Professional Section of the Association and medical students may obtain single copies of Volume III at \$4.75; a set of Volumes II and III at \$7.00; or a set of Volumes I, II, and III at \$8.50.



SIXTH ALLIED HEALTH POSTGRADUATE COURSE IN DIABETES

APRIL 22, 23 AND 24, 1974

MARRIOTT MOTOR HOTEL Atlanta, Georgia

American Diabetes Association and Georgia Diabetes Association in cooperation with Emory University School of Medicine